
SCRT 100 Course 

Come in for a Summer tune-up! 
 

This course is geared to riders who either wish to review and refresh their Connected 
Riding skills or for riders who are new to the CR work. This course is a 2 or 3 day 
riding clinic that covers the overall scope of our method which includes CR theory, a 
course booklet of reminders, and lots of hands-on learning about rider posture, 
Connected groundwork with horses, and synchronizing with your horse in Connection 
under saddle! Class size is small and tailor-made for focused learning for you and 
your horse. 
Contact one of our Connected Riding® teachers below to inquire about an upcoming 
course in your area: 
 
USA: 
Deb Davies              equestrianeducation@juno.com 
Diane Sept               dianesept@aol.com 
Laura Faber-Morris  laurafaber.morris@gmail.com 
Karen Cheeke          kontessakeen@hotmail.com 
Anke Johnson          coachanke@gmail.com 
 
Canada: 
Mandy Pretty            amandapretty@gmail.com 
Sue Falkner-March  sfalknermarch@gmail.com 
 
Spain: 
Melin Farriols            melin@horseway.es 
 
Germany: 
Anja Görtzen             info@anjagoertzen.de 
Petra Sackchewski  rothhof@rothhof-web.de 
Bibi Degn                  bibi@degn.de 
Carlita Picard           info@picard-pferdetraining.de 
Anika Schlüter          info@moorhof-tornesch.de 
Sandy Weller            ansajuma.sw@gmail.com 
Bettina Thieme         bettina@tteam-thieme.de 
Vanda Oosterhuis    vanda@hetnet.nl 
Silke Tenbruck         silke@tenbruck.de 
Karen Wolf                info@karen-wolf.de 
Relana Beck             relanamomo@yahoo.com 
 
U.K. 
Hayley Howells         hayley@redbrookequestrian.com 
Cat Wilton                  catwilton@hotmail.com 
 


